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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:08.463 Qualifying Group 41 MAHINDRA RACING94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:08.664 0.201 0.201 Qualifying Group 22 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:08.842 0.379 0.178 Qualifying Group 23 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:08.868 0.405 0.026 Qualifying Group 24 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:08.962 0.499 0.094 Qualifying Group 45 HWA RACELAB5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:09.030 0.567 0.068 Qualifying Group 36 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

1:09.042 0.579 0.012 Qualifying Group 47 Venturi Formula E Team48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:09.143 0.680 0.101 Qualifying Group 38 GEOX DRAGON6 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:09.147 0.684 0.004 Qualifying Group 29 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:09.168 0.705 0.021 Qualifying Group 410 Venturi Formula E Team19 BRAFelipe MASSA

1:09.201 0.738 0.033 Qualifying Group 311 GEOX DRAGON7 ARGJosé Maria LOPEZ

1:09.235 0.772 0.034 Qualifying Group 212 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:09.307 0.844 0.072 Qualifying Group 113 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Eric VERGNE

1:09.365 0.902 0.058 Qualifying Group 314 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:09.485 1.022 0.120 Qualifying Group 115 DS TECHEETAH36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:09.505 1.042 0.020 Qualifying Group 116 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:09.505 1.042 0.000 Qualifying Group 417 HWA RACELAB17 GBRGary PAFFETT

1:09.551 1.088 0.046 Qualifying Group 118 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 PRTAntonio Felix DA COSTA

1:09.645 1.182 0.094 Qualifying Group 319 NIO Formula E Team16 GBROliver TURVEY

1:09.705 1.242 0.060 Qualifying Group 320 Panasonic Jaguar Racing3 BRANelson PIQUET

1:10.083 1.620 0.378 Qualifying Group 121 MAHINDRA RACING64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:10.258 1.795 0.175 Qualifying Group 422 NIO Formula E Team8 FRATom DILLMANN

Series Partners:

Julian Abed 

Clerk of the Course:

Lleó Batlles 
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